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CORK ENGLISH COLLEGE

General English Courses

General English
(20 hours per week)

Intensive General English
(28 hours per week)

General Combination English
(20 hours + 5 hours 1:1)

Intensive General Combination
English
(20 hours + 10 hours 1:1)

One to One Tuition

20 hours (15 hours plus 5 hours
lunch with tutor)

25 hours (20 hours plus 5 hours
lunch with tutor)

Code

AE107

AE107B

AE108

AE108B

AE109 -
1:1

RNQDE

Yurtdisi1 Egitim Danismanlik

1

Week

€220

€290

€445

€670

€1150
€1535

2

Weeks

€440

€580

€890

€1340

€2300
€3070

3

Weeks

€660

€870

€1335

€2010

€3450
€4605

4

Weeks

€880

€1160

€1780

€2680

€4600
€6140

8

Weeks

€1760

€2320

€3560

€5360

€9200
€12280

Weeks

€2040

€2640

€5340

€8040

€13800
€18420

Notes

Minimum Level: A1

Minimum Level: A1

Minimum Level: A1

Minimum Level: A1

Minimum Level: Al



1 2
General English Courses Code Week Weeks
Seniors Programme (45+) SP €990

Business English Courses

Business English
(20 hours per week)

Intensive Business English
(28 hours per week)

Business Combination English
(20 hours + 5 hours 1:1)

Intensive Business Combination English
(20 hours + 10 hours 1:1)

Business Plus Programme
30 hours
(25 hours plus 5 hours lunch with tutor)

Code Week

AE112 €220

AE112B €290

AE113 €445

AE113B €670

AE110 =

Weeks

2

Weeks

€440

€580

€890

€1340

€1600

Weeks

Group booking only - Contact our
office for a quotation

Notes

Minimum Level:
B2

Minimum Level:
B2

Minimum Level:
B2

8 12
Weeks Weeks Notes
Minimum Level: B2

3 4 8 12
Weeks Weeks Weeks Weeks
€660 €880 €1760 €2040
€870 €1160 €2320 €2640
€1335 €1780 €3560 €5340
€2010 €2680 €5360 €8040

Minimum Level:
B2

Minimum Level:
B2



Business English Courses

Business and TOEIC Preparation 28 hours per
week

Business and BULATS Preparation28 hours per
week

Internship Programme

Academic Year Programmes

Academic Year — Long Stay Programme

English and Business Studies NQAI level 5

University Pathways Programmes

FETAC Foundation Year

Code

AE114T

AE114B

WE115

Code

AYP

BSS

Code

1 2 3 4 8 12
Week Weeks Weeks Weeks Weeks Weeks Notes

€290 €580 €870 €1160 €2320 €3480 Minimum Level:
B2

€290 €580 €870 €1160 €2320 €3480 Minimum Level:
B2

Minimum Level: B2
Preceded by a language course AE107 of at least 4 weeks duration
plus Work Experience Fee of €400

12 Weeks 25 Weeks 40 Weeks 48 Weeks Notes

€2040 €4000 €5400 €6000 Minimum Level: B2

Minimum Level: B2
Contact our office for a quotation

September - June Notes
Contact our office for a Minimum Level: Level of English equivalent to IELTS
guotation 5.0

(no less 4.5 in any one skill),
TOEFL 500 or a recognised equivalent.



University Pathways Programmes Code September - June Notes

University Undergraduate Foundation UPP-FP  €11250 Minimum Level: Level of English equivalent to IELTS
Programme 5.0

(no less 4.5 in any one skill),

TOEFL 500 or a recognised equivalent.

Pre-Masters Foundation Programme UPP- €9500 Minimum Level: Level of English equivalent to IELTS
PM 5.0
(no less 4.5 in any one skill),
TOEFL 500 or a recognised equivalent.

English for Specific Purposes Code Notes

Military English MEP Contact our office for a quotation.

Aviation English AEP Contact our office for a quotation

Teacher Training Courses Code 2 Weeks Notes

Teacher Refresher Course TR111-PSA €750 Minimum Level: B1

Teacher Refresher Course - CLIL TR111-CLIL €750 Minimum Level: B1



Exam Preparation Programmes

Cambridge Preparation Course

Cambridge Accelerated Preparation

Course

TOLES Preparation Course

Exam Preparation

Programmes Code

IELTS Preparation Course AE-
IELTS

Code

CP9, 10,
12

CP4

TP4

1

Weeks

€220

4
Weeks

€880

€1020

2

Weeks

€440

9
Weeks

€1980

3

Weeks

€660

10
Weeks

€2200

4

Weeks

€880

12
Weeks

€2640

8

Weeks

€1760

Notes

Special Offer:

12 Weeks Tuition for the price of 11 and Exam Fee
Included

10 Weeks Tuition for the price of 9 and Exam Fee
Included

9 Weeks Tuition for the price of 8 and Exam Fee
Included

(Valid until end of 2014)

Minimum Level: B2 for FCE, C1 for CAE

Minimum Level: A2 for KET, B1 for PET, B2 for FCE,
C1 for CAE The price for the exam

(KET: €120, PET: €130, FCE: €175 and CAE: €185)
is not included.

Minimum Level:
B1 The price of the exam (€165) is not included.

12
Weeks Notes
€2640 Minimum Level: B1

The price of the exam (€185) is not
included.



Evening Courses

Evening General English

Evening Cambridge Exam Preparation

Course

Evening IELTS Preparation Course

Evening Business English

Code

EG1

EG2

EG3

EG4

1 evening a
week

€220

€220

€220

€220

2 evenings a
week

€410

€410

€410

€410

Notes

Minimum Level:
Al Course materials and Registration fees are already
included.

Minimum Level: B2 for FCE, C1 for CAE
Course materials and Registration fees are already
included.

Minimum Level: B1
Course materials and Registration fees are already
included.

Minimum Level: B2
Course materials and Registration fees are already
included.



