

General English Courses	Code	1 Week	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks	8 Weeks	12 Weeks	Notes
General English (20 hours per week)	AE107	€220	€440	€660	€880	€1760	€2040	Minimum Level: A1
Intensive General English (28 hours per week)	AE107B	€290	€580	€870	€1160	€2320	€2640	Minimum Level: A1
General Combination English (20 hours + 5 hours 1:1)	AE108	€445	€890	€1335	€1780	€3560	€5340	Minimum Level: A1
Intensive General Combination English (20 hours + 10 hours 1:1)	AE108B	€670	€1340	€2010	€2680	€5360	€8040	Minimum Level: A1
One to One Tuition 20 hours (15 hours plus 5 hours lunch with tutor) 25 hours (20 hours plus 5 hours lunch with tutor)	AE109 - 1:1	€1150 €1535	€2300 €3070	€3450 €4605	€4600 €6140	€9200 €12280	€13800 €18420	Minimum Level: A1

General English Courses	Code	1 Week	2 Weeks	3 We	eeks	4 Weeks	8 We	eks	12 Weeks	No	tes	
Seniors Programme (45+)	SP		€990							Gro	nimum Level: oup booking o ce for a quota	only - Contact our
Business English Courses		Code	1 We	ek	2 Weeks	3 Wee	ks	4 Weel	8 W	eeks	12 Weeks	Notes
Business English (20 hours per week)			<b>2</b> €22	0	€440	€440 €660		€880	€1	760	€2040	Minimum Level: B2
Intensive Business English (28 hours per week)			<b>2B</b> €29	0	€580	€870	€870		£1160 €23		€2640	Minimum Level: B2
Business Combination English (20 hours + 5 hours 1:1)		AE11	3 €44	5	€890	€133	35	€178	0 €3	560	€5340	Minimum Level: B2
Intensive Business Combination En (20 hours + 10 hours 1:1)	ation English		<b>3B</b> €67	0	€1340	€201	€2010 €		0 €5	360	€8040	Minimum Level: B2
Business Plus Programme 30 hours (25 hours plus 5 hours lunch with tu	AE11	0 -		€1600	-		-	-		-	Minimum Level: B2	

Business English Courses	Cod	de	1 Week	2 Weeks	3 Weeks	4 Weeks	8 Weeks	12 Week	s Notes				
Business and TOEIC Preparation 28 hours per week	AE114T		€290	€580	€870	€1160	€2320	€3480	Minimum Level: B2				
Business and BULATS Preparation28 hours per week	AE1	114B	€290	€580	€870	€1160	€2320	€3480	Minimum Level: B2				
Internship Programme	WE	115	Preceded	Minimum Level: B2 Preceded by a language course AE107 of at least 4 weeks duration plus Work Experience Fee of €400									
Academic Year Programmes	С	ode	12 Wee	ks 2	5 Weeks	Veeks 40 Weeks		eks	Notes				
Academic Year – Long Stay Programme	A	YP	€2040	€4	4000	€5400	€6000		Minimum Level: B2				
English and Business Studies NQAI level 5	Business Studies NQAI level 5 BSS			Minimum Level: B2 Contact our office for a quotation									
University Pathways Programmes	Code		Septembe	r - June		Notes							
FETAC Foundation Year			Contact ou quotation	r office fo	ra	Minimum Level: Level of English equivalent to IELTS 5.0 (no less 4.5 in any one skill), TOEFL 500 or a recognised equivalent.							

University Pathways Programmes	Code	Sep	otember - June			Notes				
University Undergraduate Foundation Programme	UPP-FP	€11	250			Minimum Level: Level of English equivalent to IELTS 5.0 (no less 4.5 in any one skill), TOEFL 500 or a recognised equivalent.				
Pre-Masters Foundation Programme	UPP- PM	€9500				Minimum Level: Level of English equivalent to IELTS 5.0 (no less 4.5 in any one skill), TOEFL 500 or a recognised equivalent.				
English for Specific Purposes		Code	Notes							
Military English	Military English				our	r office for a quotation.				
Aviation English		AEP	Contact	our	r office for a quotation					
Teacher Training Courses		Code	2		Veeks	Notes				
Teacher Refresher Course	TR111-PSA			50	Minimum Level: B1					
Teacher Refresher Course - CLIL	TR111-CLIL			50	Minimum Level: B1					

Exam Preparation Programm	es	Code	e	4 Week	9 W	eeks	10 We	eks	12 We	eeks	Notes	5	
Cambridge Preparation Course		CP9,	, 10,	-	€1	980	€22	200	€2	640	Special Offer: 12 Weeks Tuition for the price of 11 and Electron Included 10 Weeks Tuition for the price of 9 and Explication for the price of 8 and Exalincted 9 Weeks Tuition for the price of 8 and Exalincted (Valid until end of 2014) Minimum Level: B2 for FCE, C1 for CAE		tion for the price of 9 and Exam Fee on for the price of 8 and Exam Fee d of 2014)
Cambridge Accelerated Prepar Course	ation	CP4		€880	-		-		-		Minimum Level: A2 for KET, B1 for PET C1 for CAE The price for the exam (KET: €120, PET: €130, FCE: €175 and is not included.		ne price for the exam ET: €130, FCE: €175 and CAE: €185)
TOLES Preparation Course		TP4		€1020	0 -		-		-		Minimum Level: B1 The price of the exam		el: of the exam (€165) is not included.
Exam Preparation Programmes	Code	<b>.</b>	1 Week	s V	Veeks	3 Week	(S	4 Weeks	5	8 Weeks	12 We	eks	Notes
IELTS Preparation Course	AE-	S	€220	€	440	€660		€880		€1760	€26	640	Minimum Level: B1 The price of the exam (€185) is not included.

Evening Courses	Code	1 evening a week	2 evenings a week	Notes
Evening General English	EG1	€220	€410	Minimum Level: A1 Course materials and Registration fees are already included.
Evening Cambridge Exam Preparation Course	EG2	€220	€410	Minimum Level: B2 for FCE, C1 for CAE Course materials and Registration fees are already included.
Evening IELTS Preparation Course	EG3	€220	€410	Minimum Level: B1 Course materials and Registration fees are already included.
Evening Business English	EG4	€220	€410	Minimum Level: B2 Course materials and Registration fees are already included.

